Starters

(# ) Means Pieces Per Order
Mozzarella Sticks

Chicken Fingers

Saucy Chicken Fingers

(Choose Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet ‘N Spicy, Sesame Ginger)
Bergen’s Wings

(Choose Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet ‘N Spicy, Sesame Ginger)
Lump Crab Cakes*

Meatballs Marinara*

Swedish Meatballs*

Meatball Parm Sliders*

Chicken Parm Sliders*

Eggplant Rollatine

Tomato/Mozzarella Bruschetta Platter
Chicken & Roasted Pepper Empanadas*
Cheesesteak Empanadas*

Chicken & Veggie Skewers*

Shrimp & Veggie Skewers*

Individual Order

(6) $7.00
(6) $7.00
(6) $8.00

(6) $8.00

(2) $14.00
(2) $4.50
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
(2) $8.50

(5) $9.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
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Salads, Platters, Pizza, Pastas

Half Tray

(16) $18.50
(16) $18.50
(16) $21.25

(24) $24.00

2) $80.00
4) $48.00
4) $48.00
6) $48.00
6) $48.00
2) $36.00
4) $38.00
0) $30.00
0) $30.00
6) $40.00
(16) $56.00

(1
(2
(2
(1
(1
(1
(2
(1
(1
(1

(*) ltems Must Be Ordered 12 Hours In Advance of Delivery Time

Wrap & Sandwich Platters
(# ) Means Pieces Per Order
Assorted Wrap or Sandwich Platters

(Both Wrap & Sandwich Platters Include Vegetarian & Whole Wheat Pieces)

Bergen’s Pizzas

Pizzas are 16” and Cut in 8 Slices
Cheese Pizza

Margherita Pizza

Pineapple & Ham Pizza

Tomato, Basil & Garlic Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza

Mushroom Pizza

Sausage Pizza

$12.95
$16.95
$17.95
$17.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95

(10) $35.00

Drinks

Bottle Water

Sparkling Water

1 Liter Aqua Panna

1 Liter Sparkling Water

1 Liter Coke, Diet Coke,
Sprite, Ginger Ale, Iced Tea

(16) $48.00

Full Tray

(32) $35.00
(32) $35.00
(32) $42.00

(48) $48.00

(32) $90.00

$1.25
$1.75
$6.00
$6.00

$3.00

" Email: genebaz@gmail.com

Phone: (201)693-7822

Salads

Combo House Salad

Chef Salad (Ham, Salami, Provolone)
Caesar Salad (with Grape Tomatoes)
Cranberry, Romaine, Walnut,

& Gorgonzola Salad
Greek Salad

Individual
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00

$10.00

(Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions, Feta, Greek Olives)

Add Just Grilled Chicken Side

“Build Your Own Salad Station”
Combo House or Caesar Salad

Pastas & Entrees
(# ) Means Pieces Per Order

Salad + $2.95

Half Bowl
Feeds Up to 12
$34.95
$39.95
$34.95
$39.95

$39.95

Salad + $20.00

Full Bowl
Feeds Up to 25
$65.95
$75.95
$65.95
$75.95

$75.95

Salad + $35.00

Individual

Not Available

(L) Lunch Size Portion / (D) Dinner Size Portion

Baked Ziti

Penne Vodka

Cavatelli Chicken & Broccoli
Cheese Tortellini Alfredo
Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Francese

Chicken Marsala

Grilled Chicken Over Spinach
Grilled Chicken Over Vegetables
Mixed Vegetable Medley

Desserts

(# ) Means Pieces Per Order
Mini Cannoli

Chocolate Chip Cookies

Individual
L$10/D $14
L$12/D $13.50
L$12/D $16.00
L$12/D $14.00
L$13/D $16.50
L$13/D $16.50
L$13/D $16.50
L$12/D $16.50
L$12/D $16.50
$8.50

(3) $6.00
Not Available

Please provide ample timing when placing large orders. Please call us direct for ingredient lists. Please alert
us of any food allergies or dietary or restrictions as we will do our best to accommodate your needs.

Half Bowl
Feeds Up to 12
$64.95

Half Tray
Feeds Up to 12
$45.00
$45.00
$48.00
$45.00
(12) $48.00
(12) $48.00
$48.00
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Full Bowl
Feeds Up to 25
$120.95

(Contains Grilled Chicken, Grilled Shrimp, Fresh Mozzarella & Assorted Dressings Add-ons)

Full Tray
Feeds Up to 25
$85.00
$85.00
$90.00
$85.00

(25) $95.00
(25) $95.00
) $95.00
) $99.00
) $99.00
$50.00

(25
(25
(25

(24) $48.00
(24) $30.00



