

Email: genebaz@gmail.com

Phone: (201)693-7822

Salade	Platters,	Pizza	Pactas
Juluus,	i lulicis,	I IZZU,	1 03103

Starters	Individual Order	Half Tray	Full Tray
(#) Means Pieces Per Order			
Mozzarella Sticks	(6) \$7.00	(16) \$18.50	(32) \$35.00
Chicken Fingers	(6) \$7.00	(16) \$18.50	(32) \$35.00
Saucy Chicken Fingers	(6) \$8.00	(16) \$21.25	(32) \$42.00
(Choose Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet 'N Spicy, Sesame Ginger)			
Bergen's Wings	(6) \$8.00	(24) \$24.00	(48) \$48.00
(Choose Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet 'N Spicy, Sesame Ginger)			
Lump Crab Cakes*	(2) \$14.00	(12) \$80.00	(24) \$150.00
Meatballs Marinara*	(2) \$4.50	(24) \$48.00	(48) \$95.00
Swedish Meatballs*	Not Available	(24) \$48.00	(48) \$95.00
Meatball Parm Sliders*	Not Available	(16) \$48.00	(32) \$95.00
Chicken Parm Sliders*	Not Available	(16) \$48.00	(32) \$95.00
Eggplant Rollatine	(2) \$8.50	(12) \$36.00	(24) \$69.00
Tomato/Mozzarella Bruschetta Platter	(5) \$9.00	(24) \$38.00	(48) \$75.00
Chicken & Roasted Pepper Empanadas*	Not Available	(10) \$30.00	(25) \$60.00
Cheesesteak Empanadas*	Not Available	(10) \$30.00	(25) \$60.00
Chicken & Veggie Skewers*	Not Available	(16) \$40.00	(32) \$72.00
Shrimp & Veggie Skewers*	Not Available	(16) \$56.00	(32) \$104.00
/ * \ Harris Advist Da Ordared 12 Have In	Advance of Dalive	Ti	

(*) Items Must Be Ordered 12 Hours In Advance of Delivery Time

Wrap & Sandwich Platters

(#) Means Pieces Per Order
Assorted Wrap or Sandwich Platters (10) \$35.00 (16) \$48.00 (32) \$90.00 (Both Wrap & Sandwich Platters Include Vegetarian & Whole Wheat Pieces)

Bergen's Pizzas		Drinks	
Pizzas are 16" and Cut in 8 Slices	6	Bottle Water	\$1.25
Cheese Pizza	\$12.95	Sparkling Water	\$1.75
Margherita Pizza	\$16.95	1 Liter Aqua Panna	\$6.00
Pineapple & Ham Pizza	\$17.95	1 Liter Sparkling Water	\$6.00
Tomato, Basil & Garlic Pizza	\$17.95	1 Liter Coke, Diet Coke,	
Pepperoni Pizza	\$14.95	Sprite, Ginger Ale, Iced Tea	\$3.00
Mushroom Pizza	\$14.95		
Sausage Pizza	\$14.95		

		Halt Bowl	Full Bowl
Salads	Individual	Feeds Up to 12	Feeds Up to 25
Combo House Salad	\$8.00	\$34.95	\$65.95
Chef Salad (Ham, Salami, Provolone)	\$9.00	\$39.95	\$75.95
Caesar Salad (with Grape Tomatoes)	\$9.00	\$34.95	\$65.95
Cranberry, Romaine, Walnut,	\$10.00	\$39.95	\$75.95
& Gorgonzola Salad			
Greek Salad	\$10.00	\$39.95	\$75.95
(Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions, Feta, C	Greek Olives)		
Add Just Grilled Chicken Side	Salad + \$2.95	Salad + \$20.00	Salad + \$35.00

		Individual	Half Bowl	Full Bowl
	"Build Your Own Salad Station"		Feeds Up to 12	Feeds Up to 25
	Combo House or Caesar Salad	Not Available	\$64.95	\$120.95
ı	(Contains Grilled Chicken, Grilled Shrimp,	Fresh Mozzare ll a & Ass	orted Dressings Add-or	ns)

Pastas & Entrees

(#) Means Pieces Per Order				
(L) Lunch Size Portion / (D) Dinner	Size Portion	Half Tray	Full Tray	
	Individual	Feeds Up to 12	Feeds Up to 25	
Baked Ziti	L \$10/ D \$14	\$45.00	\$85.00	
Penne Vodka	L \$12/ D \$13.50	\$45.00	\$85.00	
Cavatelli Chicken & Broccoli	L \$12/ D \$16.00	\$48.00	\$90.00	
Cheese Tortellini Alfredo	L \$12/ D \$14.00	\$45.00	\$85.00	
Chicken Parmigiana	L \$13/ D \$16.50	(12) \$48.00	(25) \$95.00	
Chicken Francese	L \$13/ D \$16.50	(12) \$48.00	(25) \$95.00	
Chicken Marsala	L \$13/ D \$16.50	(12) \$48.00	(25) \$95.00	
Grilled Chicken Over Spinach	L \$12/ D \$16.50	(12) \$51.00	(25) \$99.00	
Grilled Chicken Over Vegetables	L \$12/ D \$16.50	(12) \$51.00	(25) \$99.00	
Mixed Vegetable Medley	\$8.50	\$28.00	\$50.00	

Desserts

(#) Means Pieces Per Order			
Mini Cannoli	(3) \$6.00	(12) \$24.00	(24) \$48.00
Chocolate Chip Cookies	Not Available	` '	(24) \$30.00
Chocoldie Chip Cookies		(-) +	(= :) +00:00

Please provide ample timing when placing large orders. Please call us direct for ingredient lists. Please alert us of any food allergies or dietary or restrictions as we will do our best to accommodate your needs.